10/27/2017

Service Notice For Case: 15-0068-EL-RDR

CASE NUMBER: 15-0066-EL-RDR
CASE DESCRIPTION: OHIO POWER COMPANY
DATE OF SERVICE: 10/27/2017

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 4 /26,5

Sign Here:

Ao

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
OHIO POWER COMPANY DBA AEP CHIO NONE
STEVEN T. NOURSE
1 RIVERSIDE PLAZA
29TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,0H 43215
Phone:614-715-1608
Fax:614-716-2950
Email:STNOURSE@AEP.COM
[
ATTORNEY S
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY g &
none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms. Sﬁfb
Office of the Ohio Consumers’ Counsel oW %-
10 W, Broad St., 18th F1, 2w
Columbus,OH 43215 gﬁ 3 S:-
Phone:614-466-1311 Bug ¥
Fax:614-466-9475 ag, ¥
Email:bingham@occ.state.oh.us 89 -
none *Smith, Cheryl A Ms. . § % :
Carpenter Lipps & Leland 8 ni
280 N. High Street i %fj\i
Suite 1300 Jad
Columbus,OH 43081 g g § |
Phone:614-365-4100 83%
Fax:614-365-9145 A
Email:smith@carpenterlipps.com @ § :5, 2
g2
none *Hight, Debra 182
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Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
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none

none

none

none

none
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Service Notice For Case: 15-0066-EL-RDR

180 E. Broad Street

Columbus,0H 43231
Phone:614-466-0469
Email:Debra. Hight@puc.state.oh.us

WHITFIELD, ANGELA PAUL
CARPENTER LIPPS & LELAND LLP
280 NORTH HIGH STREET

SUITE 1300

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4100

Fax:614-365-9145
Email:PAUL@CARPENTERLIPPS.COM

*Nourse, Steven T Mr.

American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 716-1608

Fax:(614) 716-2950
Email:stnourse@aep.com

*Healey, Christopher Mr.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 W. Broad St., Suite 1800

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9571
Email:christopher.healey@occ.ohio.gov

*Gaunder, Debra A
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 N High Street, Suite 1300

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-300-4005
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:gaunder@carpenterlipps.com

*Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.

Chio Attorney General

180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395

Email: Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us
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none

none

none

none

none
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*Miller, Vesta R
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-7702
Email: Vesta.Miller@pue.state.oh.us

ETTER, TERRY

OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL
10 W. BROAD STREET

SUITE 1800

COLUMBUS,OH 43215

*Keeton, Kimberly L

Ohio Attorney General's Office

Public Utilities Section

30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kimberly.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

*Coffey, Sandra

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

*Satterwhite, Matthew J Mr.

American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 716-1915

Fax:(614) 716-2950
Email:mjsatterwhite@aep.com
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